
 

 
 

 
 

all day breakfast   
daily until 3.00pm, please order & pay at the counter  
 
toast (v, gfa)        5.0 
continental sourdough, raisin or wholegrain with preserves 

gluten free white  6.0 
fruit & nut toast       5.5 
            
free range eggs on toast (v, gfa)     10.9 
free range eggs your way (poached, fried or scrambled) on toasted sourdough  

add bacon 4.0 
bircher muesli with rhubarb (v)     13.9  
house-made bircher muesli soaked overnight with yoghurt 
& honey, served with slow cooked rhubarb, apple & almonds  
 
buttermilk pancakes        16.9 
summer fruits, vanilla cream, granola crunch with  
roasted nuts & chocolate swirl          add ice-cream    1.0 
     
eggs benedict (gfa)       17.5  
free range poached eggs, leg ham & house-made hollandaise  
on sourdough toast    swap ham for bacon 1.0 
 
brioche french toast       16.9 
with banana, bacon, maple syrup, mascarpone & roasted nuts 

 
eggs florentine (gfa)       17.9 
free range poached eggs, salmon, spinach & house-made hollandaise 
on sourdough toast 
 
grilled halloumi (v)        18.5 
with avocado salsa, chimichurri, spicy relish, poached egg on sourdough toast 
lightly drizzled with balsamic glaze 
 
tomato, avocado & bacon on toasted panini (gfa)      16.9 
served with feta and drizzled with extra virgin olive oil & balsamic glaze      

       add poached egg   2.0 
 

v = vegetarian   gfa = gluten free (by ingredients) available 
 

OPEN DAILY 7am-4pm        

      #saporeespressobar 

 
 
 

 
bacon and egg panini       13.9 
crispy bacon and fried eggs in a toasted panini  

 
wild mushroom bruschetta (v, gfa)     15.9 
with a trio of sautéed mushrooms, wilted spinach and 
meredith chevre goats cheese served on toasted sourdough  
drizzled in great southern truffle oil (WA)  
              add poached egg 2.0  
 
breakfast bruschetta (v, gfa)          15.9 
toasted panini topped with fresh tomatoes, red onion, basil,  
feta, garlic, spinach and a poached egg, drizzled with balsamic glaze  
   
mediterranean omelette (v available, gfa)      18.9 
omelette filled with chorizo (pork), baby mozzarella,  
tomato concassé, and potato with toasted sourdough 
 
spanish baked eggs  (gfa)           17.9 
with tomato concassé, spinach, feta, chorizo (pork) & sourdough toast  

 
the big sapore (gfa)           21.9 
free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), bacon,  
italian sausage, grilled tomato, herby mushrooms with  
toasted sourdough, hash brown & a side of homemade baked beans  
 
corn fritters with tomato avocado salsa (v)     17.5   
topped with 2 poached eggs drizzled with balsamic glaze 
 
build your own brekky     from 5.0 
with a base of either toast OR eggs,  
build your own brekky by adding the extras that you love 
 
extras        4.0 ea 
potato rosti (hash brown), italian sausage, bacon, chorizo  
mushrooms, avocado, homemade baked beans, haloumi 
 

house-made hollandaise, house-made aioli, spinach,   2.0 ea 
extra egg, grilled tomato, feta, dukkha, sliced cheese 
 

gluten free bread, swap ham for bacon     1.0  
 

 

v = vegetarian   gfa = gluten free (by ingredients) available 
 

 

OPEN DAILY 7am-4pm        

      #saporeespressobar 
 



 
 

 
lunch 
daily from 12:00-3pm, please order & pay at the counter  
 
pasta of the day                    see specials board 
 

caesar salad         15.0  
cos lettuce, crispy bacon, house-made caesar dressing,  
croutons, topped with a poached egg and shaved parmesan 
      add anchovies  2.0      

add avocado/chicken /salmon     4.0 ea 
     

steak sandwich (gfa)       19.9 
with caramelised onion, house-made aioli, salad,  
homemade relish and served with hand-cut thick chips    

add bacon and egg 4.0  
 

 the brooklyn burger        14.9 
 house-made 100% beef pattie, house-made aioli, mix salad,  
 tomato, onion, cheddar cheese, pickle, tomato sauce in a soft  
         brioche bun  

   add side of chips 3.0 
add bacon and egg 4.0 

 

veggie burger        12.9 
veggie pattie with house-made aioli, mix salad, tomato, onion &   
tomato sauce in a soft brioche bun 

add side of chips 3.0 
 
 

blt (gfa)        17.9 
crispy bacon, lettuce and tomato with house-made aioli  
in a toasted panini served with hand cut thick chips    

add avocado  4.0 
 

chicken parmigiana       21.9 
crumbed chicken topped with tomato sauce, leg ham 
melted mozzarella and balsamic glaze, with hand-cut thick chips and salad  
 

chicken and avocado bruschetta     17.5 
grilled marinated chicken breast, avocado, rocket and tomato salsa 
 
 

hand-cut thick chips (skin on, v, gf by ingredients)   6.5   
  add house-made aioli  2.0 
 

 
 

 
 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
 

 
 

 
 

 

beverages 
   

 coffee we use local roasters FiORi coffee (swan valley) with premium 
quality bannister downs milk (northcliffe, WA) 

 
cappuccino, flat white, latte, long 
black                                       

   long mac , mocha, hot choc, chai 
chai                                 

mug 
extra shot, flavour syrup 
soy, lactose free milk, decaf 
almond milk 

 
 

pot of loose leaf tea 
  

pot of prana chai 
 

cheeky hot chocolate 

 nutella, choc mint or white 
coconut 

b’fast protein shake 
banana,  banana, protein powder, oats, 

honey, milk, cinnamon 
 

smoothies (dairy) 
 banana, cinnamon & honey  

 

super smoothies  
(dairy free, contains honey)  

 blueberry, chia & banana 

 kale, cucumber & passionfruit 

 mango & banana 
 

gourmet shakes 
 choc-peanut butter 
 nutella 
 turkish delight 
 salted caramel popcorn 
 peppermint crunch  
 bubblegum 
 mars bar 
 banoffee 
water  
 san pel sparkling 250ml 

 san pel sparkling 750ml 

 still 600ml 

4.0 
   
 

      4.5 
 
 

1.0 
.6 
.4 
1.0 
 

4.2 
 

6.0 
 

6.9 
 
 

 
 
 

8.5 
 
 

7.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

8.5 
 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

  8.5 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

3.8 

4.5 

3.2 

espresso, short mac 
affogato, vienna, matcha latte 
babycino 
 

3.8 
4.8 
1.5 
 

iced coffee/choc/chai/mocha   
 (with cream and ice-cream) 
  

frappes with cream & ice-cream 
chocolate, mocha, coffee, caramel, 
vanilla, strawberry, spearmint, banana 

 

takeaway coffees  
prices on board 
 

milkshake/ thickshake 

banana, chocolate, vanilla, caramel, 
strawberry, spearmint 
 

freshly juiced  
 orange juice 

 apple juice 

 apple, ginger & lemon 

 orange, carrot & ginger 

 watermelon, apple & lemon 
 
ADD extra- beetroot, spinach, 
watermelon, strawberry or MYO 
 
 

immune booster juice 
apple, ginger, lemon, orange, carrot, 
celery, beetroot 
 

ROK Kombucha 
see fridge display for flavours 
 

house-made iced tea 
(see today’s flavour) 
 
 

soft drink 
 coke range (390ml) 

 san pel chinotto or aranciata 

 cascade range 

 

7.5 
 
 
 

7.5 
 

 
 
 
 
 

 6.5/7.5 
 

 

 

 
5.9 
 
 

 
 

 
 
 
1.0 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

6.9 
 
 
 

 
5.9 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

5.9 

 

 

3.7 

3.7 

4.2 

      

OPEN DAILY 7am-4pm 
     

  #saporeespressobar 
 

 


