

## all day breakfast

daily until 3.00pm, please order & pay at the counter

toast (v, gfa) continental sourdough, raisin or wholegrain with preserves		5.0
fruit & nut toast	gluten free white	6.0 <b>5.5</b>
free range eggs on toast (v, gfa) free range eggs your way (poached, fried or scrabircher muesli with rhubarb (v)	add bacon	<b>10.9</b> burdough <i>4.0</i> <b>13.9</b>
house-made bircher muesli soaked overnight w & honey, served with slow cooked rhubarb, app		
<b>buttermilk pancakes</b> summer fruits, vanilla cream, granola crunch wit	th.	16.9
roasted nuts & chocolate swirl	add ice-cream	1.0
eggs benedict (gfa) free range poached eggs, leg ham & house-ma		17.5
on sourdough toast	swap ham for bacon	
<b>brioche french toast</b> with banana, bacon, maple syrup, mascarpone 8	⅔ roasted nuts	16.9
eggs florentine (gfa) free range poached eggs, salmon, spinach & ho on sourdough toast	ouse-made hollandaise	<b>17.9</b>
<b>grilled halloumi</b> (v) with avocado salsa, chimichurri, spicy relish, poalightly drizzled with balsamic glaze	ached egg on sourdou	<b>18.5</b> igh toast
tomato, avocado & bacon on toasted panini served with feta and drizzled with extra virgin olive		<b>16.9</b> <i>2.0</i>

v = vegetarian gfa = gluten free (by ingredients) available

OPEN DAILY 7am-4pm #saporeespressobar

<b>bacon and egg panini</b> crispy bacon and fried eggs in a toasted panini	13.9		
wild mushroom bruschetta (v, gfa) with a trio of sautéed mushrooms, wilted spinach and meredith chevre goats cheese served on toasted sourdough drizzled in great southern truffle oil (WA)			
add poached egg	2.0		
<b>breakfast bruschetta</b> (v, gfa) toasted panini topped with fresh tomatoes, red onion, basil, feta, garlic, spinach and a poached egg, drizzled with balsamic glaze	15.9		
<b>mediterranean omelette</b> (v available, gfa) omelette filled with chorizo (pork), baby mozzarella, tomato concassé, and potato with toasted sourdough	18.9		
<b>spanish baked eggs</b> (gfa) with tomato concassé, spinach, feta, chorizo (pork) & sourdough toas	<b>17.9</b> st		
the big sapore (gfa) free range eggs (poached, fried or scrambled), bacon, italian sausage, grilled tomato, herby mushrooms with toasted sourdough, hash brown & a side of homemade baked beans	21.9		
corn fritters with tomato avocado salsa (v) topped with 2 poached eggs drizzled with balsamic glaze	17.5		
<b>build your own brekky</b> with a base of either toast <b>OR</b> eggs, build your own brekky by adding the extras that you love	5.0		
<b>extras</b> potato rosti (hash brown), italian sausage, bacon, chorizo mushrooms, avocado, homemade baked beans, haloumi	4.0 ea		
house-made hollandaise, house-made aioli, spinach, extra egg, grilled tomato, feta, dukkha, sliced cheese	2.0 ea		
gluten free bread, swap ham for bacon	1.0		
v = vegetarian gfa = gluten free (by ingredients) available			

**OPEN DAILY 7am-4pm** 

#saporeespressobar

## lunch

daily from 12:00-3pm, please order & pay at the counter

pasta of the day	of the day see specials board	
caesar salad cos lettuce, crispy bacon, house-made caesar dressing, croutons, topped with a poached egg and shaved parmesa	<b>15</b>	.0
add avocado/chicken /sai	novies 2.0	) ) ea
steak sandwich (gfa) with caramelised onion, house-made aioli, salad,	19	.9
homemade relish and served with hand-cut thick chips add bacc	on and egg 4.0	)
the brooklyn burger house-made 100% beef pattie, house-made aioli, mix sala tomato, onion, cheddar cheese, pickle, tomato sauce in a brioche bun		.9
add side	of chips 3.0 on and egg 4.0	
<b>veggie burger</b> veggie pattie with house-made aioli, mix salad, tomato, or tomato sauce in a soft brioche bun	<b>12</b> nion &	.9
add side	of chips 3.0	)
<b>blt</b> (gfa) crispy bacon, lettuce and tomato with house-made aioli in a toasted panini served with hand cut thick chips	17	.9
	add avocado 4.0	)
<b>chicken parmigiana</b> crumbed chicken topped with tomato sauce, leg ham melted mozzarella and balsamic glaze, with hand-cut thick	<b>21</b> c chips and salad	.9
<b>chicken and avocado bruschetta</b> grilled marinated chicken breast, avocado, rocket and tom	<b>17</b> ato salsa	.5
<b>hand-cut thick chips</b> (skin on, v, gf by ingredients) add hous	<b>6.5</b> se-made aioli 2.0	

OPEN DAILY 7am-4pm #saporeespressobar

## beverages

<b>coffee</b> we use local roasters FiORi coffee (swan valley) with premium quality bannister downs milk (northcliffe, WA)				
cappuccino, flat white, latte, long black long mac , mocha, hot choc, chai	4.0 4.5	espresso, short mac affogato, vienna, matcha latte babycino	3.8 4.8 1.5	
mug extra shot, flavour syrup soy, lactose free milk, decaf	1.0	iced coffee/choc/chai/mocha (with cream and ice-cream)	7.5	
almond milk  pot of loose leaf tea	.4 1.0 <b>4.2</b>	<b>frappes</b> with cream & ice-cream chocolate, mocha, coffee, caramel, vanilla, strawberry, spearmint, banana	7.5	
pot of prana chai	6.0	takeaway coffees prices on board		
<ul><li>cheeky hot chocolate</li><li>nutella, choc mint or white</li></ul>	6.9	milkshake/ thickshake banana, chocolate, vanilla, caramel,	6.5/7.5	
coconut  b'fast protein shake banana, protein powder, oats, honey, milk, cinnamon	8.5	strawberry, spearmint  freshly juiced	5.9	
smoothies (dairy) banana, cinnamon & honey	7.5	<ul><li>orange juice</li><li>apple juice</li><li>apple, ginger &amp; lemon</li></ul>		
super smoothies (dairy free, contains honey)	8.5	<ul> <li>orange, carrot &amp; ginger</li> <li>watermelon, apple &amp; lemon</li> </ul>	1.0	
<ul><li>blueberry, chia &amp; banana</li><li>kale, cucumber &amp; passionfruit</li><li>mango &amp; banana</li></ul>		ADD extra- beetroot, spinach, watermelon, strawberry or MYO		
gourmet shakes • choc-peanut butter	8.5	<b>immune booster juice</b> apple, ginger, lemon, orange, carrot, celery, beetroot	6.9	
<ul><li>nutella</li><li>turkish delight</li><li>salted caramel popcorn</li></ul>		<b>ROK Kombucha</b> see fridge display for flavours	5.9	
<ul><li>peppermint crunch</li><li>bubblegum</li><li>mars bar</li></ul>		house-made iced tea (see today's flavour)	5.9	
• banoffee water	2.0	<b>soft drink</b> coke range (390ml)	3.7	
<ul><li>san pel sparkling 250ml</li><li>san pel sparkling 750ml</li><li>still 600ml</li></ul>	3.8 4.5 3.2	san pel chinotto or aranciata cascade range	3.7 4.2	